
Attended participants 12
Start time 7/24/24, 9:54:46 AM
End time 7/24/24, 11:13:09 AM
Meeting duration 1h 18m 23s
Average attendance time 18m 31s

Name Email
Antoinette Mitchell Antoinette.Mitchell2@cityofchicago.org
Alfred Ladores (External) Alfred@buildwithci.com
Cesar Escobar
Michael Rickert (External) mrickert@FHPaschen.com
Frank  Nelson (External) Frank@buildwithci.com
Shoshiwa Mabina Shoshiwa.Mabina@cityofchicago.org
Ricardo Vazquez (External) ricardovazquez@golfconstruction.net
Tilson, Alisa Alisa.Tilson@wsp.com
Wemmer, Garth Garth.Wemmer@wsp.com
Jennifer Idowu Jennifer.Idowu@cityofchicago.org
Luis Echevarria lechevarria@tylerlaneinc.com
Javier Garcia jgarcia@tylerlaneinc.com
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